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Orchestrated by Jeff Anderson
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P

- - -
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&

?

&
?

&
&
?

&
&

&
&
&
?
?

&
÷

&
B
?

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b
b
b b b

b

b
b
b b

b b b
b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b
b b b

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

œ œ œ œ
soul gives way, He

∑

œœœ ˙
Bb
E b

œœ ˙̇
˙ œ œ

˙ œ œ
.˙
..˙̇
.˙

˙ œ œ
˙ œ œ

.˙

..˙̇

..˙̇

∑
.|

.

.
˙
˙

.˙

33

.˙

œ œ œ œ
then is all my

∑

œœœ ˙
A b
E b

œœ ˙
˙̇ œœ

˙̇ œœ
.˙

˙̇ œœ

˙ œ
˙ œ

˙̇ œœ

˙ œ
˙̇ œœ

˙̇ œœ
∑

.|
˙
˙

œ
œ

˙ œ

34

˙ œ

Parts

œ œ œ Œ œœ
hope and stay. On

Ó Œ œ

œœ œ œœœ œœœ œœœ
B b Eb Bb

œ œ œ œ œœœ
f

œœ J
œœ ‰ œ œ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

6

œœf Jœœ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
6Ó œ

f
.œ œ

Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ .œ œ
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ .œ œ

Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ .œ œ
Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ
Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ

∑
’ ’ ’ ’
œœ

f
œœ œœ œ œ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

6

œ
f

œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ6

35

œf
˙ œ

CHORUS

œœ œœ œœ œœ
Christ, the sol idœ œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
E b Fm Eb

G

œ œ œ œ
œœ œœ ˙̇

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙
œœ

f
œœ ˙̇

œ
f

œ ˙
œ

f
œ ˙

œœ
f

œœ ˙̇
œ

f
œ ˙

œœ
f

œœ ˙̇

œœf
œœ ˙̇

˙Bells Œ
’ ’ ’

..˙̇

.˙

36

œ œ œ œ

-
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&

?

&
?

&
&
?
&
&

&
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?

&
÷

&
B
?

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b
b
b b b

b

b
b
b b

b b b
b b b
b b b

b b b

b b b
b b b

44

44

44

44

44
44

44
44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43
43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

œœ œœ œœ œœ
Rock, I stand; Allœ œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
A b

œ œ œ œ

∑
∑
∑

‰ œœ œœ ˙̇

‰ œ œ ˙

‰ œ œ ˙

‰ œœ œœ ˙̇
‰ œ œ ˙

‰ œœ œœ ˙̇

‰ œœ œœ ˙̇

∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

37

.˙

œœ œœ ..œœ œœ œœ
oth er ground isœ œ .œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ
Cm

œ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ
∑

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œœ œœ

Œ Œ œœ œœ
∑

’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ

œœ
˙ œ œ

38

.˙

œœ œœ œœ œœ
sink ing sand, All

œ œ œ œ

œœ œ œœœ œœ œ œ
Bb

œœ œœ œœœœ œœ Œ
œœ œœ Œ
œ œ Œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ œ Œ
œ œ œ œ Œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ œ Œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ Œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ

Œ
œ œ Œ

’ ’ ’
œœ œœ œœ

œ œ œ

39

œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
oth er ground is sink ing

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœ œœ œœœ œœœ
A b Cm B b

..œœ jœ œœ œœ
Ó Œ œœ œœ œœ
Ó Œ œ œ œ

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

Ó Œ œæS.C.

’ ’ ’ ’
..˙̇ œœ œœ œœ

.˙ œ œ œ

40

œ œ œ œ

- - - -
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&

?

&
?

&
&
?
&
&

&
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?

&
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&
B
?

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b

b b b
b
b b b

b
b
b
b b

b b b
b b b
b b b

b b b

b b b
b b b

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

b

b

b

b

b
#

b
# #
#
#
#

n n

b
b
b

b

b

b

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

..˙̇
sand.

.˙

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
Eb

œœ œœ œœ
..˙̇

.˙

.œ> œ> œ œ>

Œ Œ œ œ œ
.œ> œ> œ œ>

Œ Œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ œ œ

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

41

.œ> œ> œ œ>

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
Cm

œœ œœ œœ
..˙̇

.˙

.œ> œ> œ œ>˙ ‰ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

˙ ‰ œ œ
˙ ‰ œ œ
˙ ‰ œ œ

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ>
œœ>

œœ œœ>
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

42

.œ> œ> œ œ>

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
A b

œœ œœ œœ˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œœ œ œœ

.œ> œ> œ œ>˙ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

˙ œ œ œ
˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œ œ œ

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ>
œœ>

œœ œœ>∑

’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œ œ œ

43

.œ> œ> œ œ>

SoloŒ Œ œ
4. When

∑

œœœ œœœ œœœn
Csus C

..œœ
jœœ œœ

œœ Œ œn œ œœ
œœn

œœ Œ œ# œ œ œ#

˙ œ
˙ .˙ œ#

.˙

.˙

˙ .˙ œ#
.˙
.˙̇ œn
..˙̇

∑

’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœnn

œœ
œœ

œœn

˙ œn œ œ œn

44

˙ œn.˙
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&

?

&
?

&
&
?
&
&

&
&
&
?
?

&
÷

&
B
?

b

b

b

b

b
#

b
# #
#

#
#

n n

b
b
b

b

b

b

44

44

44

44

44
44

44
44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43
43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

VERSE 4

œ œ œ œ
He shall come with

∑

œœœ
œœ œœ .œ

F

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

J
œœ

>
‰ Œ Œ

Jœ> ‰ Œ Œ
jœ> ‰ Œ Œ

∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

45

..˙̇

œ œ œ œ
trum pet sound, Oh,

∑

œœœ œœ œœ .œ
C

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
∑
∑
∑

‰ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

46

..˙̇

œ œ œ œ
may I then in

∑

œœœ œœ œœ .œ
Bb

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
∑
∑
∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ œ
œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œ œ œ œ œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

47

..˙̇

œ œ œ Œ œ
Him be found; Dressed

∑

œœœ œœœ œœ .œ œœœ
C F C

œœ
œœ œœ œœ

Ó Œ œ œ œœ
œœ

Ó Œ œ œ œ œ

Ó Œ œ
Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ
Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
∑

’ ’ ’ ’
..˙̇ œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ

.˙ œ œ œ œ

48

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

-
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&

?

&
?

&
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&
&

&
&
&
?
?

&
÷

&
B
?

b

b

b

b

b
#

b
# #
#

#
#

b
b
b

b

b

b

43

43

43

43

43
43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44
44

44
44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43
43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

œ œ œ œ
in His right eous

∑

œœœ
œœ œœ .œ

F

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

J
œœ
>

‰ Œ Œ
Jœ> ‰ Œ Œ

jœ> ‰ Œ Œ
..˙̇
.˙
.˙
..˙̇
.˙
..˙̇

..˙̇
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

49

..˙̇

œ œ œ œ
ness a lone, Fault

∑

œœœ œœ œœ .œ
C

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

50

..˙̇

œ œ œ œ
less to stand be

∑

œœœ œœ œœ .œ
B b

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ

˙ œ

51

..˙̇

Parts

œ œ œ Œ œœ
fore the throne. On

Ó Œ
œ

œœœ œœœ œœ .œ œœœ
C F C

œœ
œœ œœ œœœœ œœ œœ œ œ œ œ œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ
œœ œœ œœ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

Ó œ .œ œ
Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ .œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ .œ œ

Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ .œ œ
Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ

Œ ‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ ..œœ œœ
∑

’ ’ ’ ’
œœ œœ œœ œ œ œ œ œœ

œœ
œœ

œœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

52

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

- - - - -
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&

?
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?

&
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?
&
&

&
&
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?

&
÷

&
B
?

b

b

b

b

b
#

b
# #
#

#
#

b
b
b

b

b

b

43

43

43

43

43
43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

44
44

44
44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

CHORUS

œœ œœ œœ œœ
Christ, the sol idœ œ œ œ

œœœ œœ œœ
F

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ

> œ ˙̇

œ> œ ˙̇

˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ
˙ Œ
˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ
˙ Œ
˙̇ Œ
˙̇ Œ
˙Bells Œ

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

53

.˙

œœ œœ œœ œœ
Rock, I stand; Allœ œ œ œ

œœœ œœ œœ
Bb

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

Œ Œ œœ œœ œœ œœ
Œ Œ œ œ œ œ

∑
‰ œœ œœ ˙̇

‰ œ œ ˙

‰ œ œ ˙

‰ œœ œœ ˙̇
‰ œœ œœ ˙̇

‰ œœ œœ ˙̇

‰ œœ œœ ˙̇

∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

54

.˙

œœ œœ ..œœ œœ œœ
oth er ground isœ œ .œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ
Dm

œœ œ œ œ œ
J
œœ ‰ Œ Œ
Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

∑
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

∑

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑

’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ

œœ
˙ œ œ

55

.˙

œœ œœ œœ œœ
sink ing sand, All

œ œ œ œ

œœ œ œœœ œœ œ œ
Csus C F

A

œœ œœ œœ
∑
∑
∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œ œ œ œ œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œ œ Œ

’ ’ ’
œœ œœ œœ

œ œ œ

56

œ œ œ

- - -
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&
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b

b

b

b

b
#

b
# #
#

#
#

b
b
b

b

b

b

44

44

44

44

44
44

44
44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43
43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
oth er ground is sink ing

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœ œœ œœœ œœœ
Bb Dm C

..œœ jœ œœ œœ
Ó Œ œœ œœ œœ
Ó Œ œ œ œ

Ó Œ œ
‰ œœ œœ Jœœ ‰ Ó
‰ œ œ Jœ ‰ Ó

‰ œ œ Jœ ‰ Ó
‰ œœ œœ jœœ ‰ Ó
‰ œœ œœ Jœœ ‰ Ó
‰ œœ œœ Jœœ ‰ Ó
‰ œœ œœ J

œœ ‰ Ó
∑

’ ’ ’ ’
..˙̇ œœ œœ œœ

.˙ œ œ œ

57

˙ œ œ

..œœ ‰ œœ
sand. On

.œ ‰
œ

œœœ œœ œœœ
F C

œœ œœ œœ œœ˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œ œ œ

˙ œ
‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ

‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
‰ œ œ œ œ œ œ
‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ

‰ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
∑

’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ

˙ œ

58
˙ œ

CHORUS

œœ œœ œœ œœ
Christ, the sol idœ œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
F Gm F

A

œ œ œ œ
œœ œœ ˙̇

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ Œ
œ œ œ Œ
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œ œ œ Œ
œœ œœ œœ Œ
œœ œœ œœ Œ
˙ Œ

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

59
œ œ ˙

œœ œœ œœ œœ
Rock, I stand; Allœ œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ œœœ
Bb

œ œ œ œ

Œ Œ œœ œœ œœ œœ
Œ Œ œ œ œ œ

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑
∑
∑
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

60

.˙

- - -
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÷

&
B
?

b

b

b

b

b
#

b
# #
#

#
#

b
b
b

b

b

b

44

44

44

44

44
44

44
44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

43

43

43

43

43
43

43
43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

œœ œœ ..œœ œœ œœ
oth er ground isœ œ .œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœœ
Dm

œ œ œ œ œ

J
œœ ‰ Œ Œ
Jœ ‰ Œ Œ

∑
Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

∑

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ

Œ ‰ œ œ œ œ
∑
∑
∑

’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ

œœ
˙ œ œ

61

˙ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ
sink ing sand, All

œ œ œ œ

œœœ œœœ œœ œ œ
Csus C F

A

œœ œ œ œœ
∑
∑
∑

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œ œ œ œ œ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
œ œ Œ

’ ’ ’
œœ œœ œœ

œ œ œ

62

œœ œœ œœ

œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ œœ
oth er ground is sink ing

œ œ œ œ œ œ

œœœ œœ œœœ œœœ
B b Dm C

..œœ jœ œœ œœ
Ó Œ œœ œœ œœ
Ó Œ œ œ œ

Ó Œ œ
‰ œœ œœ Jœœ ‰ Ó
‰ œ œ Jœ ‰ Ó

‰ œ œ Jœ ‰ Ó
‰ œœ œœ jœœ ‰ Ó
‰ œœ œœ Jœœ ‰ Ó
‰ œœ œœ Jœœ ‰ Ó
‰ œœ œœ J

œœ ‰ Ó
Ó Œ œæS.C.

’ ’ ’ ’
..˙̇ œœ œœ œœ

.˙ œ œ œ

63

˙̇ œœ œœ

..˙̇
sand.

.˙

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
F

œœ œœ œœ
..˙̇

.˙

.œ> œ> œ œ>
Œ Œ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

Œ Œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ œ œ

∑
..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

64

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

- - - -
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&

?

&
?

&
&
?
&
&

&
&
&
?
?

&
÷

&
B
?

b

b

b

b

b
#

b
# #
#

#
#

b
b
b

b

b

b

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
Dm

œœ œœ œœ
..˙̇

.˙

.œ> œ> œ œ>
˙ ‰ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

˙ ‰ œ œ
˙ ‰ œ œ

∑
..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ>
œœ>

œœ œœ>
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

65

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
Bb

œœ œœ œœ˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œœ œœ œœ

.œ> œ> œ œ>˙ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

˙ œ œ œ
˙̇ œœ œœ œœ

∑
..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ>
œœ>

œœ œœ>
∑

’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œ œ œ

66

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

∑

∑

œœœ œœ œœ
F

..œœ jœ œ
œœ ‰ Jœ

œœ œœ œœ
œœ ‰ Jœ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>.˙

.œ> œ> œ œ>

.˙

..˙̇
Œ ‰ Jœ

œ
..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>
Œ Œ œæ

’ ’ ’
..œœ

J
œœ

œœ œœ œœ

.œ jœ œ œ œ

67

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
F

œœ œœ œœ
..˙̇

.˙

.œ> œ> œ œ>
Œ Œ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

Œ Œ œ œ œ
Œ Œ œ œ œ

.˙

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

68

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

~~~
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&

?

&
?

&
&
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&
&

&
&
&
?
?

&
÷

&
B
?

b

b

b

b

b
#

b
# #
#

#
#

b
b
b

b

b

b

Fl. 1 / Ob. (Fl. 2)

Cl. 1 & 2

Bssn.
(Bass Cl.)

Alto Sax. 1 & 2

Ten. Sax.
(Bari. T.C.)

Tpt. 1

Tpt. 2 & 3

Horn 1 & 2

Trb. 1 & 2

Trb. 3 / Tuba

Perc.

Shaker

Vln. 1 & 2

Vla.

Cello / Bs.

Pno.

Voc.

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
Dm

œœ œœ œœ
..˙̇

.˙

.œ> œ> œ œ>
˙ ‰ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

˙ ‰ œ œ
˙ ‰ œ œ
˙ ‰ œ œ

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ>
œœ>

œœ œœ>
∑

’ ’ ’
..˙̇

.˙

69

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
Bb

œœ œœ œœ˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>˙ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

˙ œ œ œ
˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œ œ œ

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ>
œœ>

œœ œœ>∑
’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œ œ œ

70

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

∑

∑

œœ œ œ œœ œœ œœ œ œœ
œœ œœ œœ
œœ Œ

œœ œœ œœ
œ Œ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>œ Œ œ œ œ

.œ> œ> œ œ>

œ Œ œ œ œ
œœ Œ œœ œœ œœ
œ Œ œ œ œ

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

..œœ>
œœ>

œœ œœ>∑
’ ’ ’
˙̇ œœ œœ œœ
˙ œ œ œ

71

..œœ> œœ> œœ œœ>

∑U

∑u

...˙̇̇
UF

...˙̇̇U

..˙̇U

..˙̇U

.˙
U

.U̇

..˙̇U

.U̇

..˙̇
U

.U̇

..˙̇U

..˙̇
U

∑U

.|U
..˙̇U

.˙
U

72

..˙̇
U

748 - The Solid Rock - 18 of 18


